The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: LAHORE HACK 2025-07-01 to 2025-07-31

Settled
2025-07-01
2025-07-05
2025-07-08
2025-07-10
2025-07-23
2025-07-25
2025-07-30
2025-07-31

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
WWW.REDIS.COM
Transfer to Balloonet
Invoice to Abhimanyu Kumar
RESEND
Invoice to Austin Monday
Invoice to Austin Monday
DigitalOcean
WITHDRAWN: $76.00. DEPOSITED: $101.24.

ID

txn VOHgXxA
txn XGH4yAp
txn OXHGEPS
txn_gnHJxwR
txn AWHVLPe
txn YRHx7M6
txn XGH4aKV

Amount

-$25.43
-$4.57
$30.00

-$20.00
$20.00
$51.24

-$26.00

Balance

$0.00
-$25.43
-$30.00

$0.00
-$20.00

$0.00
$51.24
$25.24
$25.24

Lahore Hack is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from Lahore Hack's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



