

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: LAHORE HACK 2025-07-01 to 2025-07-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-07-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$0.00
2025-07-05	WWW.REDIS.COM	txn_V0HgXxA	-\$25.43	-\$25.43
2025-07-08	Transfer to Balloonet	txn_XGH4yAp	-\$4.57	-\$30.00
2025-07-10	Invoice to Abhimanyu Kumar	txn_OXH6EP5	\$30.00	\$0.00
2025-07-23	RESEND	txn_gnHJxwR	-\$20.00	-\$20.00
2025-07-25	Invoice to Austin Monday	txn_AWHVLPe	\$20.00	\$0.00
2025-07-30	Invoice to Austin Monday	txn_YRHx7M6	\$51.24	\$51.24
2025-07-31	DigitalOcean	txn_XGH4aKV	-\$26.00	\$25.24
	WITHDRAWN: \$76.00. DEPOSITED: \$101.24.			\$25.24

 $Lahore\ Hack$ is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from $Lahore\ Hack$'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.